
ITEM 247

1st Molly McLaren

2nd Seryan Burke-Low

3rd Erin Duly

4th Tiegan Rockliff

HC Rosie Laird

HC Alyssa Bignell

HC Alana Searles

ITEM 248 Open Modern Improvisation 15yrs/Over
Equal 1st Ryan Smith

Equal 1st Miranda Newby

2nd Mikaela Smith

3rd Tayla Joel

4th Ashlee Winmill

HC Ashley Burke-Sands

HC Phillipa Mills

HC Ayesha Haeata

HC Sarah Caltabiano

HC Melody Bader

HC Annalise Geyer

HC Laurissa Mangold

ITEM 249 Open Variety Solo 13/14yrs

1st Stephanie Hallam

2nd Erin Duly

3rd Rosie Laird

4th Heidi Stewart

HC Amber Jenkins

HC Bronte Dodds

THURSDAY MORNING - 4TH OCTOBER 2012 - 8.30AM

13/14 YRS MODERN EXPRESSIVE CHAMPIONSHIP



ITEM 250 Open Own Choreography Solo 14yrs/Over (A)

1st Mason Peronchik

2nd Miranda Newby

3rd Ashley Bourke-Sands

HC Lily Gibson

HC Lauren Deegenaars

HC Phillipa Mills

ITEM 251 Open Modern Expressive Solo 15yrs (A)

1st Tayla Joel

2nd Ashlee Winmill

3rd Taleesha Easton

4th Elouise Baker

HC Ayesha Haeata

ITEM 252 Open Modern Expressive Solo 15yrs (B)

1st Miranda Newby

2nd Madeleine Bailey

3rd Abbey Raccani

4th Mikaela Smith

HC Shenae Bignell

HC Crystal Phillips

HC Lauren Deegenaars

ITEM 253 Open Own Choreography Solo 14yrs/Over (C)

1st Skye Rissel

2nd Amelia Pitt

3rd Tanika Holden

HC Sarah Caltabiano

ITEM 254 Open Jazz Solo 15yrs/Over (B)

1st Ryan Smith

2nd Miranda Newby

3rd Jessica Storey

HC Shikkana Burnes

HC Elouise Baker

HC Madeleine Bailey

HC Ayesha Haeata

THURSDAY AFTERNOON - 4TH OCTOBER 2012 - 1.30PM



ITEM 255

1st Brooklyn Jayne Thornhill

2nd Kirrily-Jade Wilson

3rd Samara Merrick

HC Izabelle Xu

HC Aimee Treadwell

HC Ashley Tng

ITEM 256 Open Hip Hop Solo 13/14yrs

1st Chloe Burke

2nd Latesha Graham

3rd Mardi Miller

ITEM 257 Open Jazz Solo 15yrs/Over (C)

1st Tayla Joel

2nd Laurissa Mangold

3rd Ashlee Winmill

HC Ashley Bourke-Sands

HC Luke Hobbins

HC Abbey Raccani

HC Lucas Hughes

ITEM 258 Open Own Choreography Solo 14yrs/Over (B)

1st Ryan Smith

2nd Laurissa Mangold

3rd Mikaela Smith

HC Bronte Dodds

HC Hayley Coenraad

HC Abbey Raccani

HC Tegan Haley

HC Annalise Geyer

THURSDAY EVENING - 4TH OCTOBER 2012 - 6.30PM

JUNIOR 12YRS/UNDER CLASSICAL BALLET CHAMPIONSHIP


